Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. (Prior to the Economic Development Authority meeting)

SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING – AGENDA #15

Si usted necesita esta información en español: 763-424-8000. Yog xav tau kev pab, thov hu rau 763-424-8000 lawv mam li nrhiav ib tus neeg txhais lus rau koj. If you need this information in another language or alternative format, email access@brooklynpark.org or call 763-424-8000.

Our Vision: Brooklyn Park, a thriving community inspiring pride where opportunities exist for all.

Our Brooklyn Park 2025 Goals:

 A united and welcoming community, strengthened by our diversity • Beautiful spaces and quality infrastructure make Brooklyn Park a unique destination • A balanced economic environment that empowers businesses and people to thrive • People of all ages have what they need to feel healthy and safe • Partnerships that increase racial and economic equity empower residents and neighborhoods to prosper • Effective and engaging government recognized as a leader

I. ORGANIZATIONAL BUSINESS

1. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

II. STATUTORY BUSINESS AND/OR POLICY IMPLEMENTATION

7. GENERAL ACTION ITEMS

7.1 Resolution to Censure Council Member Boyd Morson for Violating the City's Respectful Workplace Policy, the Brooklyn Park Elected Officials Code of Conduct Policy and 2022 Censure Resolution

A. RESOLUTION

III. ADJOURNMENT